

## ERRATA

- Vol. XI, p. 153, l. 8.      ...and... should be read as ...or...
- ll. 10, 11.  $d|\phi(\cdot)|^2 P(\cdot)$  should be read as  $|\phi(\cdot)|^2 dP(\cdot)$ .
- Vol. XI, p. 190, l. 7.  $\text{Inp}$  should be read as  $l_n p$ .